

2nd ON A/c Release Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w -	Purani	Pitch	To	Dakshin	
	Ki or.				
N/A -	Niraj Kumar				
	Muzaffar Pur.				
Agreement No -	MMGISY/SBD - 69/				
	2021 - 22				
date of start -	11/10/21				
date of Completion -	10/7/22				
Measurement	Perch				
	Abstract				
(1/2) Const of ref + working bench					
mark -	T/S.				
0.409 Km	vide T.M.B.P.	7			
@ ₹ 413.12/Km					= ₹ 1682 =
(2/2) Const of reff. Filler -	T/S				
0.409 Km	vide T.M.B.P.	7			
@ ₹ 1893.76/Km					= ₹ 775 =
(3/3) Clearing + grubbing road land					
-	T/S				
0.12 hect	vide T.M.B.P.	7			
@ ₹ 53874.82/hect					= ₹ 6466 =
(4/5) Excavation for Road way -	T/S				
42.94 m ²	vide T.M.B.P.	7			
@ ₹ 133.10/m ³	Continuation				= ₹ 5715 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/21) Prov. & fixing Maintenance					
Sign Board - 7/1					
1 No vide T-M-B P-9					
@ ₹ 1055.29/No					= ₹ 1055.29
(21/22) Prov. & fixing Logo M.M.G. 54					
Sign Board - 7/1					
1 No vide T-M-B P-9					
@ ₹ 1055.29/No					= ₹ 1055.29
(22/23) Prov. & fixing re-decoration					
Caution Sign Board - 7/1					
2 Nos vide T-M-B P-10					
@ ₹ 3511.98/No					= ₹ 7023.96
(23/24) Prov. & laying Hot applied					
thermoPlastic Paint - 7/1					
81.80 m ² vide T-M-B P-10					
@ ₹ 726.98/m ²					= ₹ 59058.16
(24/25) Providing Remble stop - 7/1					
78.75 m ² vide T-M-B P-10					
@ ₹ 208.21/m ²					= ₹ 16397.18
(25/26) planting of tree - 7/1					
20 Nos vide T-M-B P-10					
@ ₹ 855/No					= ₹ 17100.00
					Total = ₹ 190139.74
Add 1% Cess					= ₹ 1901.40
Add B.S. 12%					= ₹ 22816.80
Add S.F. 10%					= ₹ 25916.80
Total					= ₹ 217448.74
Less 0.39% Continuation					= ₹ 848.00
Less Provision B.M.					= ₹ 62149.50
Total					= ₹ 154451.24
13/4/23 15/4/2023 A.E. U - 414330 =					